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A2950.03008
 Zeichnungsnr.

Änderungsgrund:

Wärmebehandlung Oberfläche
BEFESTIGUNGSMASSE / FIXING DIMENSIONS

Werkstoffbez. : Werkstoffnr.D D

C C

B B

A A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A4

 

33
56

56
A

B

15
H7

61

15 H7

EV RE

[mm] 040 080 160

A - 96 176
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